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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

PROJECT NAME: Arterial Street Resurfacing North, Central, South, and Far South Area Project # 95, 96, 97, and 98 

SPECIFICATION NO:  1237843, 1237844, 1237845, and 1237846                 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  October 13, 2023 @ 10:00 a.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: Via Conference Call  

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation            DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Luis Bejar    Email: Luis.Bejar@CityofChicago.Org 

                                                                                                                                                                                         
 

Name Company E-Mail Telephone 

Luis Bejar DPS Luis.Bejar@CityofChicago.Org 312-744-7284 

Eusebio Islas CDOT Eusebio.Islas@CityofChicago.Org 312.744.1757 

Jonathan Rualo CDOT Jonathan.Rualo@CityofChicago.Org 312.744.3831 

Sean O’Brien DB Sterlin DBSterlin.Com  

Joseph Kott Reliable Asphalt Road Joek@Grp7.Com 630.800.5873 

Eric Kohl Wight & Company EKohl@WightCo.Com 
630.969.7000 

 

John Pelton Builders Paving LLC JPelton@BuildersPavingllc.Com 847.419.9000 

Justin Tomazin Builders Paving LLC JTomazin@BuildersPavingllc.Com  
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Jack Healy  Arrow Road JackH@ArrowRoad.Com  

Jon Geier Arrow Road JonG@ArrowRoad.Com  

Nick Eichenold Arrow Road NickE@ArrowRoad.Com  

Paul Etter Reliable Asphalt Road Paul@Grp7.Com 773.254.1121  
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